Feldbinder

General-specifications
Id

Marca
Afio de construccion
Construccion

Maximo peso

Technical-specifications

Primera fecha de registro
Numero de ejes
Peso vacio

Peso de carge

Descripcién
Dafios: ninguno

G160139

Feldbinder

2008

Silo

40.000 kg

01-03-2008

6.900 kg

33.100 kg
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